FEE GUIDE 2026

alliance

DENTISTRY

Prices are quoted as a guide only and are subject to individual clinical circumstances.

General Dentistry

New Patient Examination

Routine Examination

X-rays (2 or more intra-oral radiographs)
Emergency Assessment

Tooth-coloured filling from

Root canal filling (incisor/canine)

Root canal filling (premolar)

Root canal filling (molar)

Glass-fibre post

CEREC Same-Day e.max® Crown/Onlay
Lab-made Crown/Bridge Unit from
Extraction from

Acrylic Denture from

Chrome Denture from

Opro Sports Mouthguard

Aesthetics, Orthodontics & Cosmetics

Tooth Whitening

Facial Aesthetics / Hyperhydrosis Consultation

Orthodontic Consultation

Fixed Braces from

Clear Aligners (Invisalign, Clear Correct) from

Cosmetic composite bonding per tooth, from

Alliance Dentistry 2 Alliance Court, Eco Park Road, Ludlow. SY8 1FB

Private

135
72
30
99

195

538

635

830

139

915

1,100
195
895

1,495

133

395

125

125
3,000
3,500

188
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Denplan

Essentials

included
Included
89.10
169.20
538
635
830
139
823.50
990
175.5
805.50
1,345.50

133

395

125

125
3,000
3,500

188

Denplan
Care

included
included
included
included
538
635
830
139
305
367
included
299
499

133

395

125

125
3,000
3,500

188
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alliance

DENTISTRY
Private Denplan Denplan
Essentials Care
Implant Dentistry
Consultation with Treatment Coordinator 0 0 0
Implant Assessment including CBCT Scan 295 295 295
Dental Implant (Straumann) and Crown from 2,900 2,900 2,900
3D Printed Surgical Guide/Radiographic Stent 195 195 195
Guided bone regeneration from 575 575 575
Sinus lift from 475 475 475
Full-arch implant-retained denture from 6,900 6,900 6,900
Full-arch implant-retained bridge from 12,500 12,500 12,500
CBCT Scan and USB stick (Wrap & Go) 155 - -
Dental Hygiene
Routine Hygiene including AirFlow® 103 per plan per plan
New Patient / Extended Hygiene 154.50 per plan per plan
Direct Access Routine Hygiene 113 - -
Direct Access New Patient / Extended Hygiene 169.50 - -
Under 18s
Age Age Denplan
6 months - 5 years 6 - 18 years Children
| v Mo | v e |
New patient consultation 0 49 49 98 -
Routine Examination 0 49 49 72 included
Emergency assessment 0 98 49 98 included
Routine Dental Hygiene 52 52 52 52 per plan
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