

# alliance

## DENTISTRY

### FEE GUIDE 2026

Prices are quoted as a guide only and are subject to individual clinical circumstances.

	Private	Denplan Essentials	Denplan Care
<b>General Dentistry</b>			
New Patient Examination	135	-	-
Routine Examination	72	included	included
X-rays (2 or more intra-oral radiographs)	30	Included	included
Emergency Assessment	99	89.10	included
Tooth-coloured filling from	195	169.20	included
Root canal filling (incisor/canine)	538	538	538
Root canal filling (premolar)	635	635	635
Root canal filling (molar)	830	830	830
Glass-fibre post	139	139	139
CEREC Same-Day e.max® Crown/Onlay	915	823.50	305
Lab-made Crown/Bridge Unit from	1,100	990	367
Extraction from	195	175.5	included
Acrylic Denture from	895	805.50	299
Chrome Denture from	1,495	1,345.50	499
Opro Sports Mouthguard	133	133	133

### Aesthetics, Orthodontics & Cosmetics

Tooth Whitening	395	395	395
Facial Aesthetics / Hyperhydrosis Consultation	125	125	125
Orthodontic Consultation	125	125	125
Fixed Braces from	3,000	3,000	3,000
Clear Aligners (Invisalign, Clear Correct) from	3,500	3,500	3,500
Cosmetic composite bonding per tooth, from	188	188	188

	Private	Denplan Essentials	Denplan Care
<b>Implant Dentistry</b>			
Consultation with Treatment Coordinator	0	0	0
Implant Assessment including CBCT Scan	295	295	295
Dental Implant (Straumann) and Crown from	2,900	2,900	2,900
3D Printed Surgical Guide/Radiographic Stent	195	195	195
Guided bone regeneration from	575	575	575
Sinus lift from	475	475	475
Full-arch implant-retained denture from	6,900	6,900	6,900
Full-arch implant-retained bridge from	12,500	12,500	12,500
CBCT Scan and USB stick (Wrap & Go)	155	-	-

## Dental Hygiene

Routine Hygiene including AirFlow®	103	per plan	per plan
New Patient / Extended Hygiene	154.50	per plan	per plan
Direct Access Routine Hygiene	113	-	-
Direct Access New Patient / Extended Hygiene	169.50	-	-

## Under 18s

	Age 6 months - 5 years		Age 6 - 18 years		Denplan Children
	Yes	No	Yes	No	
Guardian attended as registered patient within past 12 months?					-
New patient consultation	0	49	49	98	-
Routine Examination	0	49	49	72	included
Emergency assessment	0	98	49	98	included
Routine Dental Hygiene	52	52	52	52	per plan